MENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT		T BPA NO.	1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE 1	OF 4
AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 0003	3. EFFECTIVE DATE SEE BLOCK 16C	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REC) NO S	PROJECT NO.(If applicable	,
SSSUED BY CODE	3100	7 ADMINISTERED BY (if other t	han item 8) COI	DE 3100	
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Jerry Purcell Jr. Mail Stop: TWB-01-B16M Washington, DC 20555		U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555			
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	e and ZIP Code)	<u> </u>	(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATI	ON NO.	
ENERGY RESEARCH, INC.		·	9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)		
6189 EXECUTIVE BLVD			10A, MODIFICATION OF CONTRA GS23F0110M_NRC-DR-		
ROCKVILLE MD 208523901			108 DATED (SEE ITEM 13) X 09-24-2009		
ODE DUNS 621211259	FACILITY CODE	NOMENTO OF COLICI	100 61 6000		
11. THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO AME	NUMENTS OF SOLICI	IATIONS		
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram v KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLAGE RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by v by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter and date specified.	which includes a reference to t CE DESIGNATED FOR THE F irtue of this amendment you d	ne solicitation and amendm RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRICES resire to change an offer alre	ent numbers. FAILURE OF YOU OR TO THE HOUR AND DATE S eady submitted, such change may	JR AC- PECIFIED MAY be made	
2. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) $rac{B}{A}$	AR: 060-15-171-105 J PPN No: 31X0200.060 F				
13. THIS ITEM APPI	BLIGATE: \$14,771.48 LIES ONLY TO MODIFICA				
	THE CONTRACT/ORDER by authority) THE CHANGES SET FOR				
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED. SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF F		HANGES (such as changes in	paying office, appropriation date, etc.)		
C THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PUR	ı,	AR Clause 2052.215- ection A.5 on page	71 "Project Officer Aut 4 of the contract.	chority" in	
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)					
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, 🗵	is required to sign this docum	ent and return 2	copies to the issuing office.		
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by The purpose of this modification is to contract period of performance from 7/(a) Accordingly, the title of the SOW NUSCale to "TRACE Input Models for Interestibed in the Statement of Work. (b) The total amount currently obligate shall not exceed this obligated amount (c) The task order ceiling amount is:	1) change the project 31/10 to 10/31/10, an located on page 13 of ergrated Light Water ed by the Government at any time. \$193,068.36 (Changed)	t title, 2) increas d 4) provide \$14,77 the Contract is he Reactor (1LWR)". Th with respect to thi	e the level of effort, 1.48 in funding. Freby changed from "TRAC se level of effort is he s contract is \$193,068.	E Input Models reby increased	ЭS
All Other Terms And Conditions Of This Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document refere		,			
ISA. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A NAME AND TITLE OF CONT	*		
MOHSEN KHATIB-RAHBAR	President	βγDonald A. King Contracting Off	icer .		
158. CONTACTOR/CFEROR/CMM	15C DATE SIGNED	18B. UNITED STATES OF AMERI	nkan	18C. DATE SIGNED 7/2 0/10	
(Signature of person authorized to sign)	10000	(Signatun	e of Contracting Officer)		
NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOGG EDITION NOT USABLE	./		STANDAR Prescribed	D FORM 30 (REV 10-83) by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53 2	43

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

TEMPLATE - ADMOOT

AUG 0 5 2010

DMOO?

Contract NRC-DR-04-09-168 is hereby revised as follows:

- 1. The period of performance is hereby extended by three (3) months to Oct 31, 2010. The period of performance is being extended in accordance with Section A.5 of the contract, 52.215-71 Project Officer Authority.
- 2. The ceiling of the contract is hereby increased by \$14,771.48 from \$178,296.88 to \$193,068.36.
- 3. Funding in the amount of \$14,771.48 is hereby obligated. Funds are increased by \$14,771.48 from \$178,296.88 to \$193,068.36.
- 4. Funding Summary:

Basic Award: \$50,000.00 Modification No. 1: \$128,296.88 Modification No. 3: \$14,771.48

Total Obligations: \$193,068.36

All other terms and conditions shall remain unchanged.